THE FALLS CHURCH

< Day School

at the heart of Falls Church

2024-2025 Enrollment Fee Schedule

The following fees are required to enroll a child at The Falls Church Episcopal Day School:

1) APPLICATION FEE: A one-time payment due at the time of lottery registration or upon enroliment. (NON-REFUNDABLE)
2) CLASS SUPPLY FEE: A one-time payment due at dates listed below. (NON-REFUNDABLE)
3) ENROLLMENT DEPOSIT: This fee is one-ninth of the annual tuition due at the dates listed below and is applied to the May
2025 tuition payment (NON-REFUNDABLE).
The Enrollment Deposit and supply fee are due no later than May 1, 2024 for currently enrolled students.
The Enrollment Deposit and supply fee are due no later than March 15, 2024 for new students or at time of enrollment.

Failure to promptly pay the appropriate fees will result in cancellation of your child’s enroliment.

APPLICATION FEE: NON REFUNDABLE
$100 for 1st child, $150 for 2 or more children
CLASS SUPPLY FEES : Due with Enrollment Deposit

CLASS DAYS FEE
Kindergarten/ 5 Day 5’s 5 days (M-F) $160
Four Year Olds 5 days Extended Day (M-F) $160

5 days (M-F) $160
4 days (M-Th) $130
Three Year Olds 5 days (M-F) $160
4 days (M-Th) $130
3 days (M/W/F) $100
Two and One Half Year Olds 3 days (M/W/F) $100
2 day (T/Th) $70
Two Year Olds 2 days (M/W or T/Th) S70
Parents’ Morning Out 1 day (Friday only) $35

(Please see other side for tuition information)



2024-25 Tuition

Tuition checks should be made payable to ‘FCEDS” and are due on the 1st of each month. Enroliment in Tuition
Express, our monthly payment processing system is also available. A late-payment fee may be applied if tuition is
paid after the 10th. September payments are due on your child’s first day of school.

A 10% discount will be applied towards the tuition of younger siblings enrolled in a two, three, four or five day a week pro-
gram.

Scholarship applications are available on the website: www.thefallschurch.org/thedayschool.

CLASS DAYS* YEARLY MONTHLY

Kindergarten/5 Day 5’s 5 Days (M-F) $6,975 $775
(M-Th, 9:00 AAM —1:30 P.M.)
(Friday, 9:00 A.M — 12:00 P.M.)

4 Year Olds 5 Days Extended (M-F) $6,570 $730
(M-Th, 9:00 A.M. —1:30 P.M.)
(Friday, 9 :00 A.M. —12:00 P.M.)

5 Days (M-F) $5,490 $610
4 Days (M-Th) $4,815 $535
3 Year Olds 5 Days (M-F) $5,490 $610
4 Days (M-Th) $4,815 $535
3 Days (M-W-F) $3,960 $440
Lunch Bunch Option** $200
21/2 Year Olds 3 Days (M/W/F) $3,960 $440
2 Days (T/Th) $3,105 $345
2 Year Olds 2 Days (M/W) $3,105 $345
2 Days (T/Th) $3,105 $345
Parents’ Morning Out Friday $1,755 $195

*Class hours are 9:00 AAM.—12:00 P.M., unless otherwise noted.
** The Lunch Bunch Option will be offered with sufficient enrollment beginning in October. It allows your child to stay for
lunch, play and have their day end at 1:30, M-Th.




